(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

ACRE DESIGN NE LTD

AC RENOVATIONS LTD

ACRENT SERVICES LTD

ACRE 1201 LIMITED

ACROS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ACSA DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ACSCO SERVICES LIMITED

ACTION YOUTH BOXING INTERVENTION
PROJECT LTD

ACTISERVE LIMITED

ACTIVATION ENERGY LIMITED

ACTIVE FUNDING LTD

ACTIVE INCLUSION DF LIMITED

ACTIVE INTEGRATION SERVICES LIMITED

ACTIVE INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LTD

ACTIVE TRANSITIONS LIMITED

ACTIV3 SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE ACTORS MANAGEMENT LTD

ACUDIT SERVICES LIMITED

A CUT ABOVE TREE SERVICES MEDWAY LTD

ACUTUM LTD

ADA HOLDERN LIMITED

ADAMALAN ENGINEERING LTD

ADAM ALLISS LIMITED

ADAMS GREEN LIMITED

ADAMS KEBAB AND PIZZA LTD

ADAMS PAVING & RESIN LTD

ADAM STEWART IT LTD

ADAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ADAPTAVIST VENTURES LTD

ADC BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ADDCA & CO LTD

ADDED TOUCH LIMITED

A.D.D EXPRESS PROPERTIES LTD

ADDFALLS LIMITED

ADDISOAL LIMITED

ADDORA CREATIVE LTD

ADELECTUS LTD

ADELLARD LIMITED

ADEPHAGA LTD

ADEPT CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

A DESAI HEALTH LIMITED

ADICIAS DIGITAL MARKETING LTD

ADIL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

ADM HANDBAGS LTD

ADMIRAL ACKBAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

ADMISSION LTD

ADNAP CONSULTING LIMITED

ADOPTD CLOTHING LIMITED

A.D.P SEARCH SELECT LIMITED

ADSIG HOLDINGS LTD

ADSTORMER LTD

ADS TRAINING AND CONSULTANCY LIMITED

AD2 LOGISTICS LTD

ADURIO LTD

A D U TRANSPORT LIMITED

10552687
10555353
10547480
10547988
10556202
10547155
10546116
10554564

10555210
10553678
10545719
10549227
10547246
10555790
10556736
10546677
10549704
10556706
10554851
10552037
10545884
10551287
10549455
10546191
10554042
10546490
10555863
10550394
10550338
10549585
10548166
10556323
10549783
10551237
10550864
10556439
10547827
10546509
10555797
10545482
10552173
10553150
10545394
10554100
10549598
10548569
10550913
10549342
10548520
10546781
10555574
10551651
10547850
10551514
10547300

(CONT'D)
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017

10/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017

ADVANCED ART MOVEMENT LIMITED

ADVANCED CARE STAFFING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ADVANCED CLEANING AND COATING
LIMITED

ADVANCED DIGITAL RESEARCH (UK) LTD

ADVANCED LEARNING INTERNATIONAL LTD

ADVANCED LEARNING TUTORING SERVICE
LIMITED

ADVANCED TRACKING AND ASSET

MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS INTERNA
UK LIMITED

ADVANCY LIMITED

ADVANSEC LIMITED

ADVANTAGE MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANTAGE STAR HOMES LTD

ADVENTIX LIMITED

ADVENT PROJECT AND MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

ADVENTURE PIRATE LTD

ADWC HOLDING LIMITED

AEB HEALTH LIMITED

A.E.BUCKLEY LIMITED

AECS CONNECTIONS LIMITED

AEFOCUS LIMITED

AEGIR CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

AE MOLYNEUX 7653 LTD

AERIAL ANALYTICS LTD

AERIAL DEFENCE SYSTEMS LIMITED

AERO DOCTOR LTD.

AERO-MALLEY LTD.

AERO QUALITY SERVICES LIMITED

AESKE LONDON LTD

AESTHETICS BY BRYONY LIMITED

AESTHETICS INC LIMITED

AESTHETICS IN CHESHIRE LIMITED

AESTHETIC SMILE LIMITED

AE UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

AEY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AFA TRAVEL LTD

A F CABLE JOINTING LTD

AFC LEEDS LTD

AF CONSULTANTS LTD

THE AFFILLIATE STUDIOS LTD.

AFFINITY GLOBAL EVENTS LIMITED

AFFINITY NETWORK SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AFFINITY PRINT LIMITED

AFFORDABLE WARMTH LIMITED

AFIS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

A5 MOBILE REPAIR CENTRE LIMITED

AFK TRADING LTD

A FLYNN 7684 LTD

AFM CONSULTANCY LTD

A FOX CONTRACTORS LTD

AFRABS LTD

AFRIBBEAN LIMITED

10545495
10550569

10547740

10548253
10553055
10554159

10545676

10548420
10546923
10555207
10547213
10552449
10554196

10550103
10555530
10548453
10552583
10546398
10549405
10552496
10546193
10548242
10549662
10549452
10548392
10551292
10552038
10554513
10548348
10549375
10551558
10547417
10550392
10553525
10553521
10547984
10555887
10551806
10551809
10545401
10546605
10549473
10551789
10556568
10554400
10551503
10549515
10546471
10552742
10546736

04/01/2017
06/01/2017

05/01/2017

05/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017

04/01/2017

05/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017

06/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017



