(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -	NEW COMPANIES	(COMPID)			
ACRE DESIGN NE LTD	10552687	'	ADVANCED ART MOVEMENT LIMITED	10545495	04/01/2017
ACRENOVATIONS LTD	10555353		ADVANCED CARE STAFFING SOLUTIONS	10550569	06/01/2017
ACRENT SERVICES LTD	10547480	04/01/2017	LIMITED	10330303	00/01/201/
ACRE 1201 LIMITED	10547988		ADVANCED CLEANING AND COATING	10547740	05/01/2017
ACROS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	10556202	10/01/2017	LIMITED	10347740	03/01/201/
ACSA DEVELOPMENTS LTD	10547155		ADVANCED DIGITAL RESEARCH (UK) LTD	10548253	05/01/2017
ACSCO SERVICES LIMITED	10546116		ADVANCED LEARNING INTERNATIONAL LTD		09/01/2017
ACTION YOUTH BOXING INTERVENTION	10554564		ADVANCED LEARNING TUTORING SERVICE	10554159	09/01/2017
PROJECT LTD	10001001	10,01,201,	LIMITED	10001103	037 017 2017
ACTISERVE LIMITED	10555210	10/01/2017	ADVANCED TRACKING AND ASSET	10545676	04/01/2017
ACTIVATION ENERGY LIMITED	10553678		MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS INTERNA		,,
ACTIVE FUNDING LTD	10545719	04/01/2017	UK LIMITED		
ACTIVE INCLUSION DF LIMITED	10549227		ADVANCY LIMITED	10548420	05/01/2017
ACTIVE INTEGRATION SERVICES LIMITED			ADVANSEC LIMITED	10546923	04/01/2017
ACTIVE INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LTD	10555790		ADVANTAGE MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED		10/01/2017
ACTIVE TRANSITIONS LIMITED	10556736		ADVANTAGE STAR HOMES LTD	10547213	04/01/2017
ACTIV3 SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10546677		ADVENTIX LIMITED	10552449	09/01/2017
THE ACTORS MANAGEMENT LTD	10549704		ADVENT PROJECT AND MANAGEMENT	10554196	09/01/2017
ACUDIT SERVICES LIMITED	10556706	10/01/2017	SERVICES LIMITED		
A CUT ABOVE TREE SERVICES MEDWAY LTD			ADVENTURE PIRATE LTD	10550103	06/01/2017
ACUTUM LTD	10552037		ADWC HOLDING LIMITED	10555530	10/01/2017
ADA HOLDERN LIMITED	10545884		AEB HEALTH LIMITED	10548453	05/01/2017
ADAMALAN ENGINEERING LTD	10551287		A.E.BUCKLEY LIMITED	10552583	09/01/2017
ADAM ALLISS LIMITED	10549455		AECS CONNECTIONS LIMITED	10546398	04/01/2017
ADAMS GREEN LIMITED	10546191		AEFOCUS LIMITED	10549405	05/01/2017
ADAMS KEBAB AND PIZZA LTD	10554042	. , . , .	AEGIR CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	10552496	09/01/2017
ADAMS PAVING & RESIN LTD	10546490		AE MOLYNEUX 7653 LTD	10546193	04/01/2017
ADAM STEWART IT LTD	10555863		AERIAL ANALYTICS LTD	10548242	05/01/2017
ADAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10550394		AERIAL DEFENCE SYSTEMS LIMITED	10549662	05/01/2017
ADAPTAVIST VENTURES LTD	10550331		AERO DOCTOR LTD.	10549452	05/01/2017
ADC BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10549585		AERO-MALLEY LTD.	10548392	05/01/2017
ADDCA & CO LTD	10548166		AERO QUALITY SERVICES LIMITED	10551292	06/01/2017
ADDED TOUCH LIMITED	10556323		AESKE LONDON LTD	10552038	09/01/2017
A.D.D EXPRESS PROPERTIES LTD	10549783		AESTHETICS BY BRYONY LIMITED	10554513	10/01/2017
ADDFALLS LIMITED	10551237		AESTHETICS INC LIMITED	10548348	05/01/2017
ADDISOAL LIMITED	10550864		AESTHETICS IN CHESHIRE LIMITED	10549375	05/01/2017
ADDORA CREATIVE LTD	10556439		AESTHETIC SMILE LIMITED	10551558	06/01/2017
ADELECTUS LTD	10547827		AE UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	10547417	04/01/2017
ADELLARD LIMITED	10546509		AEY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	10550392	06/01/2017
ADEPHAGA LTD	10555797		AFA TRAVEL LTD	10553525	09/01/2017
ADEPT CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	10545482		A F CABLE JOINTING LTD	10553521	09/01/2017
A DESAI HEALTH LIMITED	10552173		AFC LEEDS LTD	10547984	05/01/2017
ADICIAS DIGITAL MARKETING LTD	10553150		AF CONSULTANTS LTD	10555887	10/01/2017
ADIL ENTERPRISE LIMITED	10545394		THE AFFILLIATE STUDIOS LTD.	10551806	06/01/2017
ADM HANDBAGS LTD	10554100		AFFINITY GLOBAL EVENTS LIMITED	10551809	06/01/2017
ADMIRAL ACKBAR HOLDINGS LIMITED	10549598		AFFINITY NETWORK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10545401	04/01/2017
ADMISSION LTD	10548569		AFFINITY PRINT LIMITED	10546605	04/01/2017
ADNAP CONSULTING LIMITED	10550913		AFFORDABLE WARMTH LIMITED	10549473	05/01/2017
ADOPTD CLOTHING LIMITED	10549342		AFIS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10551789	06/01/2017
A.D.P SEARCH SELECT LIMITED	10548520		A5 MOBILE REPAIR CENTRE LIMITED	10556568	10/01/2017
ADSIG HOLDINGS LTD	10546781		AFK TRADING LTD	10554400	10/01/2017
ADSTORMER LTD	10555574		A FLYNN 7684 LTD	10551503	06/01/2017
ADS TRAINING AND CONSULTANCY LIMITED			AFM CONSULTANCY LTD	10549515	05/01/2017
AD2 LOGISTICS LTD	10547850		A FOX CONTRACTORS LTD	10546471	04/01/2017
ADURIO LTD	10551514		AFRABS LTD	10552742	09/01/2017
A D U TRANSPORT LIMITED	10547300		AFRIBBEAN LIMITED	10532742	04/01/2017
1. D C IIUMOLOMI DIMITIDD	1001/000	01/01/201/	III III DOLIN DINITIDO	10010700	01/01/201/